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Part Number

2 605 104 607
2 604 220 587
2 606 610 090
2 604 460 231

6 2600 703 018
7 2601035001
9 2601119135

13
14
19
25
27
28
30
32
33
40
41
42
48
50
51
58
59
60
63
64
72
73
754
803
808
810

2 605 805 008
2 600 905 060
2603 490 022
2603 100 056
2601 329 037
2602319 014
2608 000 194
2601 098 045
2601 005 019
2911 061 207
2604 612 006
2606 621 011
2601990 018
2 604 651 009
2 604 680 002
2600118 008
2601 010 059
2606 625 026
2600591 011
2605 500 138
2603 239 027
2 608 604 893
2602 025 067
2604 010 943
2601119 509
2604321921

Description
Housing Section BLUE
Field 115V

Fan

Power supply cord USA/CDN 3,3m 2 x
082mm SJ 18/2

Grommet &7,3-28,6x76 MM
Cable Clip

Manufacturer's nameplate
Flanged Bearing

Deep-Groove Ball Bearing 8x24x7
Torx Oval-Head Screw 4x16
Rubber Buffer

Contact Spring

Switch Slide

Wedge

Slide Plate

Felt Strip

Hex Screw M 6x35 DIN 933-8.8
Compression Spring

Control Knob RED

Release Lever

Coiled Spring

Retaining Spring

Clamping Ring

Ceramic Plate

Drive Roller

Plug

Adjusting Plate BLACK
Sealing Cord

Abrasive Belt

Auxiliary Handle M10, &32,5x105 MM
Armature 115V

Nameplate

Carbon-Brush Set
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Multi-Purpose Belt Sander - 0 603 327 039 - PVS 28...

Item Part Number Description lllustration Price Quantity Price Group
816 2 604 337 901 Brush Plate 1 1 31
836 2 606 625 902 deflection pulley 1 - 1 31
845 2 601 990 900 Tape Stretching Lever 1 - 1 18
846 2 601 990 901 Tape Stretching Lever 1 - 1 17
849 2916 080 007 Locking Washer DIN 6799-4-FSt 1 - 1 10
852 2 601 990 902 Release Lever 1 - 1 14
857 2606 625 903 Roller 1 = 1 28
867 2 606 334 902 Crown Gear 1 - 1 29
870 2 605 500 907 Gear Cover 1 - 1 24
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Multi-Purpose Belt Sander - 0 603 327 039 - PVS 28...

Product information Multi-Purpose Belt Sander - 0 603 327 039 - PVS 280 A

Product No
Description
DIN-Text
ID_Text_Ext
Trading_Description
Voltage 1
ID_Country_Product

0603 327 039
259.241; Multi-Purpose Belt Sander

0

PVS 280 A
115V
USA
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Information subject to change without further notice.
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